X+100/0mm

_ Page 1 of 2

170 4 5mm

[k

15+ Imm

j uHHHﬁHuﬂ _ :
Gooo  dg O e

MATERIAL LIST:

Note:
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1.100% Insertion LOSS TEST

® |Fiber Optical Cable Duplex $3.0 OM4 50/125um Erika violet LSZH RAL4003| L 2. ROHS AND REACH Compliant

@ |Black Heat shrink tubing 2 Type Multi-Mode

® |Ring 1. 2. 3. 4 4 Insertion Loss <0. 3dB

® | LC White Boot 4 Return Loss NA

@ |LC Transparent Clip 2 Test Wavelength 850nm

® |LC 3.0 MM Beige Simplex Connector 4

@ LC/UPC MM Ferrule ¢ 126-128um 4

(D |LC White Dust cap 4
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chart:
NO. |ITEM NO. LENGTH. color EAN Nummer PACKING
1 | S216268 0. 5M Frika violet| 4038816226563| SYNERGY 21 BAG A
2 5216269 M Frika violet| 4038816226570| SYNERGY 21 BAG A
3 | S216270 2M Erika violet| 4038816226587 SYNERGY 21 BAG B PACKING DRAW
4 | S216271 3M Frika violet| 4038816226594| SYNERGY 21 BAG B
5 S216272 5M Erika violet| 4038816226600| SYNERGY 21 BAG B
6 S216273 7. 5M Erika violet| 4038816226617 SYNERGY 21 BAG B ===
7 | S216274 10M Erika violet| 4038816226624| SyNERGY 21 BAG B SYNERGY 21
8 | S216275 15M Erika violet| 4038816227379| SYNERGY 21 BAG C
9 | S216276 20M Erika violet| 4038816227386 | SYNERGY 21 BAG C
10 | S216277 30M Erika violet| 4038816227393| SYNERGY 21 BAG C
11| S216278 40M Frika violet| 4038816227409|PE BAG
12| S216279 50M Frika violet| 4038816227416 |PE BAG
13 | S216280 60M Frika violet| 4038816227423 |PE BAG
14 5216281 7o Erika violet| 4038816227430 PE BAG PACKING : SYNERGY 21 PE BAG+LABEL
15 | S216282 S8OM Erika violet| 4038816227447 |PE BAG
16 | S216283 90M Frika violet| 4038816227454 |PE BAG
17 | S216284 100M Erika violet| 4038816227584 |PE BAG
SYNERGY 21
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